Email: sales@ascentoptics.com Rev1.1 Page 1 of 7
QSP-100C1xx-02CL
Product Datasheet
QSP-100C1xx-02CL
100Gbps QSFP28 CWDM Transceiver, Single Mode, 2km Reach
Features
 Supports 100Gbps
 100G Lambda MSA 100G-FR Specification Compliant

Product Datasheet
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Table 5- Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
QSP-100C127-02CL 100Gbps QSFP28 Single Lambda, 1271nm, Duplex LC, 2km, with DDM
QSP-100C129-02CL 100Gbps QSFP28 Single Lambda, 1291nm, Duplex LC, 2km, with DDM
QSP-100C131-02CL 100Gbps QSFP28 Single Lambda, 1311nm, Duplex LC, 2km, with DDM
QSP-100C133-02CL 100Gbps QSFP28 Single Lambda, 1331nm, Duplex LC, 2km, with DDM
Email: sales@ascentoptics.com Rev1.1 Page 7 of 7
QSP-100C1xx-02CL
Product Datasheet
ESD